without prior approval from the Departments of Insurance in the states where our title insurance subsidiaries are
domiciled. As of June 30, 2006, our first tier title insurance subsidiaries could pay dividends or make distributions to
us of approximately $205 million without prior regulatory approval during the remainder of 2006. In addition, our
ability to declare dividends is subject to restrictions under our credit agreement. We do not believe the restrictions
contained in our credit agreement will, in the foreseeable future, adversely affect our ability to pay cash dividends at
the current dividend rate.

24

Edgar Filing: Fidelity National Title Group, Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 51

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

The following table describes our cash and cash equivalents and capitalization as of June 30, 2006 on an actual basis,
and on an as-adjusted basis to give effect to the proposed transactions. The information presented below should be
read in conjunction with �Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Financial Information� included elsewhere herein and
�Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations� and our combined and
consolidated financial statements and the related notes incorporated by reference into this prospectus.

As of June 30, 2006
Actual As Adjusted

(In thousands)

Cash and cash equivalents $ 677,876(1) $ 712,950(2)

Total long-term debt 573,197 640,601(3)

Stockholders� equity
Common stock, $0.0001 par value 17 22(4)
Additional paid-in capital 2,482,689 3,199,990(5)
Retained earnings 177,275 177,275(6)
Accumulated other comprehensive loss (108,803) (104,291)(7)

Total 2,551,178 3,272,996

Total capitalization $ 3,124,375 $ 3,913,597

(1) Cash and cash equivalents includes $322,107 and $222,517 of pledged cash related to secured trust deposits and
the securities lending program, respectively.

(2) This amount represents FNF�s cash and cash equivalents, excluding FIS, as if the proposed transactions had
occurred on June 30, 2006. It equals the cash and cash equivalents balance presented in our unaudited pro forma
combined balance sheet.

(3) This amount represents FNF�s notes payable balance, excluding FIS, as if the proposed transactions had occurred
on June 30, 2006. It equals the notes payable balance presented in our unaudited pro forma combined balance

[…]

Total expenses 4,482,738 1,757,472 105,737 2,831,003

Earnings before income taxes and
minority interests 516,530 170,588 (2,573) 343,369
Income tax expense 192,149 65,207 (957) 125,985

Earnings before minority interests 324,381 105,381 (1,616) 217,384
Minority interest expense 85,389 (82,518) (6) 2,877

Net income $ 238,992 $ 105,387 $ 80,902 $ 214,507

Net income per share � basic $ 1.37 $ 0.98
Pro forma weighted average
shares � basic 174,647 218,741(7)
Net income per share � diluted $ 1.32 $ 0.97

Pro forma weighted average
shares � diluted 179,788 222,096(7)

See accompanying notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements

28

Edgar Filing: Fidelity National Title Group, Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 57

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Statement of Continuing Operations
for the Year Ended December 31, 2005

FIS Other
Historical Pro Forma Pro Forma

FNF Adjustments(1) Adjustments Pro Forma
(In thousands, except per share data)

Total revenue $ 9,668,938 $ 2,776,245 $ 195,713(2) $ 7,088,406

Personnel costs 3,224,678 1,276,557 5,147(3) 1,953,268
Other operating expenses 1,716,711 751,282 114,878(4) 1,080,307
Agent commissions 2,060,467 � 80,835(5) 2,141,302
Depreciation and amortization 406,259 299,637 � 106,622
Provision for claim losses 480,556 1,928 � 478,628
Interest expense 172,327 126,778 � 45,549

Total expenses 8,060,998 2,456,182 200,860 5,805,676

Earnings before income taxes and
minority interests 1,607,940 320,063 (5,147) 1,282,730
Income tax expense 573,391 119,063 (1,835) 452,493

Earnings before minority interests 1,034,549 201,000 (3,312) 830,237
Minority interest expense 70,443 4,450 (63,465)(6) 2,528

Net income $ 964,106 $ 196,550 $ 60,153 $ 827,709

Net income per share � basic $ 5.56 $ 3.78

Pro forma weighted average shares � basic 173,475(7) 218,729(7)

Net income per share � diluted $ 5.55 $ 3.73

Pro forma weighted average
shares � diluted 173,647(7) 220,029(7)

See accompanying notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Financial Statements

29

Edgar Filing: Fidelity National Title Group, Inc. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 58

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Statement of Continuing Operations
for the Year Ended December 31, 2004

FIS Other
Historical Pro Forma Pro Forma

FNF Adjustments(1) Adjustments Pro Forma
(In thousands, except per share data)